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Bedrooms (w/Loft)

Baths

Car Garage

Width

Depth

4

2.5

2-3

37’

43’

HOME SPECS

Total 

Second Level

Main Level

2,487

1,429

1,058

SQUARE FOOTAGE

HUNTINGTON
Slab-on-Grade

Farmhouse-

Craftsman A-

Craftsman B-

PRICING

Plans and square footage are approximate and subject to change

FEBRUARY 2022

CRAFTSMAN BCRAFTSMAN A

FARMHOUSE



www.kartchnerhomes.comPlans and square footage are approximate and subject to change

FEBRUARY 2022

1,429 sq. ft.

SECOND LEVEL

1,058 sq. ft.

MAIN LEVEL

HUNTINGTON
Slab-on-Grade




